
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 
 

2 
 

3 4 

 

 

 5 
 

6 
 

 7 
 

8 
 

9 

10 

 
 

11  
 

12  
 

 

13  
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

17 

 
18  
 

19  
 

20 
 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

24 25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

1 

PD Day 

No School 

Labour Day 

No School 

V
o
ll

ey
b

a
ll

 
T

o
u

rn
a
m

en
t 

Cross Country 
Running  

4:00 at PRHS 

September 2023 

Open House 
6:00 p.m 

School Council 
7:00 p.m. 

7-9  Boys 
Vball tryouts 
4:30 – 6:15 

BBQ Lunch + 
Team Building 
Activities p.m. 

7-9 Girls 
Vball tryouts 
3:30 – 5:30  

7-9  Boys 
Vball tryouts 
4:30 – 6:15 

7-9 Girls 
Vball tryouts 
3:30 – 5:30  

First Day of 
Classes 

Wear Orange 

Welcome back 
assembly in 

the gym 

(Tue) 

Hockey and 
Gymnastics 

Academies begin  

7-9 Girls 
Vball tryouts 
3:30 – 5:30  


