September 2023

SCHOOL BUS D



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1 New to T.A. Norris Middle School? Jitters Day Friday, September 1 1:00-3:00 p.m.	2
3	4 Labour Day No School	5 Constant First Day of Classes	6 Cross Country Running 4:00 at PRHS 7-9 Girls Vball tryouts 3:30 – 5:30	7 7-9 Boys Vball tryouts 4:30 – 6:15	8 Welcome back assembly in the gym 7-9 Girls Vball tryouts 3:30 – 5:30	9
10	11 Hockey and Gymnastics Academies begin (Tue) 7-9 Girls Vball tryouts 3:30 – 5:30	12 Open House 6:00 p.m School Council 7:00 p.m. 7-9 Boys Vball tryouts 4:30 – 6:15	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	PD Day No School	23
24	25	26	27	28 BBQ Lunch + Team Building Activities p.m.	29 EVERY CHILD MATTERS Wear Orange	Volleyball Tournament